
2019 Transportation Commission Meeting Schedule 
 
The 2nd Wednesday in October is Yom Kippur, shifting the meeting dates to the 3rd and 5th Wednesdays of the 
month.  November 13 is reserved for Common Council budget deliberations.  The second meetings of each 
month may be cancelled if there are no items to consider.  
  

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

Wednesday January 9 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday January 23 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday February 13 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday February 27 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday March 13 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday March 27 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday April 10 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday April 24 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday May 8 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday May 22 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday June 12 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday June 26 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday July 10 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday July 24 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday August 14 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday August 28 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday September 11 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday September 25 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday October 16 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday October 30 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday November 20 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 

Wednesday December 11 5:00 PM Room 207, Madison Municipal Building 
 


